
Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

12/18/2005

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                      Category
Final 

Time Rank

Sunday, December 18, 2005 4:37:35 PM

Stage 1
Time Rank

Stage 2
Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Mid Valley Drifter OV 23.99 2 22.53 1 32.43 5 18.97 1 97.92 91
Will Shootem OV 28.74 3 31.03 4 25.70 1 25.82 2 111.29 102
Mountain Rider OV 32.67 5 32.98 5 33.58 6 33.58 5 132.81 213
Johnny Jingos OV 40.27 13 30.75 3 26.72 2 32.34 4 130.08 224
Ol' #4 OV 23.34 1 33.87 6 55.32 20 36.50 8 149.03 355
Isaac Scrambler Day GF 29.77 4 74.77 25 30.86 4 30.08 3 165.48 366
Big Lou M 50.43 20 38.95 9 30.02 3 34.36 6 153.76 387
Oregonian D 33.95 7 47.75 14 42.07 10 35.54 7 159.31 388
Bart Star S 32.75 6 28.84 2 50.25 17 44.10 14 155.94 399
PaleWolf Brunelle T 38.75 9 42.81 10 37.98 8 46.28 17 165.82 4410
Gooch Hill Drifter GF 39.21 11 52.79 18 35.91 7 39.51 10 167.42 4611
Hoodoo TL 39.31 12 45.73 12 46.95 14 37.40 9 169.39 4712
Inside Streight T 41.30 14 44.84 11 46.15 13 40.27 11 172.56 4913
Buffalo Wings Bryan M 35.82 8 37.66 7 57.04 21 43.45 13 173.97 4914
Tombstone Todd T 39.16 10 38.75 8 50.19 16 52.29 19 180.39 5315
Buckshot Shell-E GF 47.94 17 49.85 15 42.75 11 44.49 15 185.03 5816
Reloader Fred M 46.43 15 46.34 13 51.82 19 45.03 16 189.62 6317
Buxton Lookout CC 53.07 21 52.41 17 40.93 9 50.16 18 196.57 6518
Edward T. Beard T 47.42 16 52.16 16 45.96 12 62.05 22 207.59 6619
Barry L. Plotz T 54.65 23 65.33 23 60.63 23 42.45 12 223.06 8120
Black Butte Porter CC 48.22 18 76.12 26 48.84 15 71.02 23 244.20 8221
Artemus Bad Penny CC 54.76 24 53.69 19 60.34 22 53.29 20 222.08 8522
Long Jim Handcock FCD 54.30 22 62.20 21 97.23 27 62.02 21 275.75 9123
Lefty Lem FCD 50.06 19 62.01 20 76.29 25 83.77 28 272.13 9224
Quiet Jake S 60.48 25 77.01 27 50.59 18 74.49 25 262.57 9525
Old Ranger VT 69.52 27 62.64 22 63.54 24 79.16 27 274.86 10026
Wild Bill Myers S 81.74 28 73.75 24 81.45 26 71.38 24 308.32 10227
Antety LD 64.64 26 109.30 29 97.89 28 76.13 26 347.96 10928
Darn Tootin' BB 93.81 29 97.53 28 119.32 29 93.51 29 404.17 11529
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

12/18/2005

Alias Category
Final 

     Time    Rank

Sunday, December 18, 2005 4:39:40 PM

Time Rank
Stage 1

Time Rank
Stage 2

Time Rank
Stage 3

Time Rank
Stage 4

Page 1 of 4

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Mid Valley Drifter

23.99 22.53 32.43 18.97 97.92

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

18.9722.4322.5318.99
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Will Shootem

28.74 31.03 25.70 25.82 111.29

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0
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Mountain Rider

32.67 32.98 33.58 33.58 132.81

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0
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Johnny Jingos

40.27 30.75 26.72 32.34 130.08

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0
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Ol' #4

23.34 33.87 55.32 36.50 149.03

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

26.5030.3228.8723.34
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Isaac Scrambler Day

29.77 74.77 30.86 30.08 165.48

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

30.0830.8644.7729.77
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Gunfighter

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Big Lou

50.43 38.95 30.02 34.36 153.76

Misses: 2
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0

29.3630.0233.9530.43
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Oregonian

33.95 47.75 42.07 35.54 159.31

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

35.5437.0737.7533.95
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Duelist

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Bart Star

32.75 28.84 50.25 44.10 155.94

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0
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Senior

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

12/18/2005

Alias Category
Final 

     Time    Rank

Sunday, December 18, 2005 4:39:40 PM

Time Rank
Stage 1

Time Rank
Stage 2

Time Rank
Stage 3

Time Rank
Stage 4

Page 2 of 4

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

PaleWolf Brunelle

38.75 42.81 37.98 46.28 165.82

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

41.2837.9837.8133.75
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Gooch Hill Drifter

39.21 52.79 35.91 39.51 167.42

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0
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Gunfighter

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Hoodoo

39.31 45.73 46.95 37.40 169.39

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0
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Top Lady

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Inside Streight

41.30 44.84 46.15 40.27 172.56

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

35.2741.1539.8436.30
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Buffalo Wings Bryan

35.82 37.66 57.04 43.45 173.97

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

28.4537.0432.6630.82
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Tombstone Todd

39.16 38.75 50.19 52.29 180.39

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

37.2935.1933.7534.16
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Buckshot Shell-E

47.94 49.85 42.75 44.49 185.03

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

34.4932.7539.8542.94
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Gunfighter

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Reloader Fred

46.43 46.34 51.82 45.03 189.62

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

45.0346.8246.3446.43
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Modern

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Buxton Lookout

53.07 52.41 40.93 50.16 196.57

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

45.1640.9347.4148.07
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Classic Cowboy

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

12/18/2005

Alias Category
Final 

     Time    Rank

Sunday, December 18, 2005 4:39:40 PM

Time Rank
Stage 1

Time Rank
Stage 2

Time Rank
Stage 3

Time Rank
Stage 4

Page 3 of 4

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Edward T. Beard

47.42 52.16 45.96 62.05 207.59

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

42.0535.9642.1637.42
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Barry L. Plotz

54.65 65.33 60.63 42.45 223.06

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

42.4550.6355.3344.65
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Black Butte Porter

48.22 76.12 48.84 71.02 244.20

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

46.0243.8451.1243.22
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Classic Cowboy

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Artemus Bad Penny

54.76 53.69 60.34 53.29 222.08

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

53.2955.3453.6954.76
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Classic Cowboy

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Long Jim Handcock

54.30 62.20 97.23 62.02 275.75

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

57.0262.2362.2054.30
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F C Duelist

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Lefty Lem

50.06 62.01 76.29 83.77 272.13

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

63.7746.2947.0145.06
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F C Duelist

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Quiet Jake

60.48 77.01 50.59 74.49 262.57

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

59.4950.5962.0150.48
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Senior

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Old Ranger

69.52 62.64 63.54 79.16 274.86

Misses: 0
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0

74.1663.5462.6459.52
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Veteran

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Wild Bill Myers

81.74 73.75 81.45 71.38 308.32

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

66.3866.4568.7571.74
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

12/18/2005

Alias Category
Final 

     Time    Rank

Sunday, December 18, 2005 4:39:40 PM

Time Rank
Stage 1

Time Rank
Stage 2

Time Rank
Stage 3

Time Rank
Stage 4

Page 4 of 4

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Antety

64.64 109.30 97.89 76.13 347.96

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

66.1357.8989.3064.64
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Ladies Duelist

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Darn Tootin'

93.81 97.53 119.32 93.51 404.17

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0

83.51109.3297.5393.81
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Buckaroo Boy

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

23Misses: 33 45 37
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match

Penalties: 2 3 5 2
42.12 46.53 43.58 43.26Average Stage Time:
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Sunday, December 18, 2005 4:38:34 PM Shoot Date: 12/18/2005

Stage Number: 1Stage Place
Ol' #41 23.34
Mid Valley Drifter2 23.99
Will Shootem3 28.74
Isaac Scrambler Day4 29.77
Mountain Rider5 32.67
Bart Star6 32.75
Oregonian7 33.95
Buffalo Wings Bryan8 35.82
PaleWolf Brunelle9 38.75
Tombstone Todd10 39.16

Stage Number: 2Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 22.53
Bart Star2 28.84
Johnny Jingos3 30.75
Will Shootem4 31.03
Mountain Rider5 32.98
Ol' #46 33.87
Buffalo Wings Bryan7 37.66
Tombstone Todd8 38.75
Big Lou9 38.95
PaleWolf Brunelle10 42.81

Stage Number: 3Stage Place
Will Shootem1 25.70
Johnny Jingos2 26.72
Big Lou3 30.02
Isaac Scrambler Day4 30.86
Mid Valley Drifter5 32.43
Mountain Rider6 33.58
Gooch Hill Drifter7 35.91
PaleWolf Brunelle8 37.98
Buxton Lookout9 40.93
Oregonian10 42.07

Stage Number: 4Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 18.97
Will Shootem2 25.82
Isaac Scrambler Day3 30.08
Johnny Jingos4 32.34
Mountain Rider5 33.58
Big Lou6 34.36
Oregonian7 35.54
Ol' #48 36.50
Hoodoo9 37.40
Gooch Hill Drifter10 39.51



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

Stage 1 
Time   Rank

Stage 2 
Time   Rank

Stage 3 
Time   Rank

Stage 4 
Time   Rank

  Totals-     
Time      Rank

12/18/2005

Match Final

Sunday, December 18, 2005 4:38:02 PM Page 1 of 1

Category: Buckaroo Boy
Darn Tootin' 93.81 29 97.53 28 119.32 29 93.51 29 404.17 115291

Category: Classic Cowboy
Buxton Lookout 53.07 21 52.41 17 40.93 9 50.16 18 196.57 65181
Black Butte Porter 48.22 18 76.12 26 48.84 15 71.02 23 244.20 82212
Artemus Bad Penny 54.76 24 53.69 19 60.34 22 53.29 20 222.08 85223

Category: Duelist
Oregonian 33.95 7 47.75 14 42.07 10 35.54 7 159.31 3881

Category: F C Duelist
Long Jim Handcock 54.30 22 62.20 21 97.23 27 62.02 21 275.75 91231
Lefty Lem 50.06 19 62.01 20 76.29 25 83.77 28 272.13 92242

Category: Gunfighter
Isaac Scrambler Day 29.77 4 74.77 25 30.86 4 30.08 3 165.48 3661
Gooch Hill Drifter 39.21 11 52.79 18 35.91 7 39.51 10 167.42 46112
Buckshot Shell-E 47.94 17 49.85 15 42.75 11 44.49 15 185.03 58163

Category: Ladies Duelist
Antety 64.64 26 109.30 29 97.89 28 76.13 26 347.96 109281

Category: Modern
Big Lou 50.43 20 38.95 9 30.02 3 34.36 6 153.76 3871
Buffalo Wings Bryan 35.82 8 37.66 7 57.04 21 43.45 13 173.97 49142
Reloader Fred 46.43 15 46.34 13 51.82 19 45.03 16 189.62 63173

Category: Top 5 Overall
Mid Valley Drifter 23.99 2 22.53 1 32.43 5 18.97 1 97.92 911
Will Shootem 28.74 3 31.03 4 25.70 1 25.82 2 111.29 1022
Mountain Rider 32.67 5 32.98 5 33.58 6 33.58 5 132.81 2133
Johnny Jingos 40.27 13 30.75 3 26.72 2 32.34 4 130.08 2244
Ol' #4 23.34 1 33.87 6 55.32 20 36.50 8 149.03 3555

Category: Senior
Bart Star 32.75 6 28.84 2 50.25 17 44.10 14 155.94 3991
Quiet Jake 60.48 25 77.01 27 50.59 18 74.49 25 262.57 95252
Wild Bill Myers 81.74 28 73.75 24 81.45 26 71.38 24 308.32 102273

Category: Traditional
PaleWolf Brunelle 38.75 9 42.81 10 37.98 8 46.28 17 165.82 44101
Inside Streight 41.30 14 44.84 11 46.15 13 40.27 11 172.56 49132
Tombstone Todd 39.16 10 38.75 8 50.19 16 52.29 19 180.39 53153
Edward T. Beard 47.42 16 52.16 16 45.96 12 62.05 22 207.59 66194
Barry L. Plotz 54.65 23 65.33 23 60.63 23 42.45 12 223.06 81205

Category: Top Lady
Hoodoo 39.31 12 45.73 12 46.95 14 37.40 9 169.39 47121

Category: Veteran
Old Ranger 69.52 27 62.64 22 63.54 24 79.16 27 274.86 100261
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Sunday, December 18, 4:40:03 PM Shoot date: 12/18/2005

Mountain Rider

1Total clean shooters:


